27
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2570TCUK
P1D Series Pneumatic Cylinders
P1D Ultra Clean without sensor function
This version is a permanently sealed P1D Ultra Clean with
no facility for installing sensors.
The cylinder has a very clean design and is intended for
applications where no sensors are used.
The P1D without the sensor function can of course be
combined with other equipment and functions.
Double acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
 32 25 P1D-C032MSN0025
Conn. G1/8 40 P1D-C032MSN0040
  50 P1D-C032MSN0050
  80 P1D-C032MSN0080
  100 P1D-C032MSN0100
  125 P1D-C032MSN0125
  160 P1D-C032MSN0160
  200 P1D-C032MSN0200
  250 P1D-C032MSN0250
  320 P1D-C032MSN0320
  400 P1D-C032MSN0400
  500 P1D-C032MSN0500
 40 25 P1D-C040MSN0025
Conn. G1/4 40 P1D-C040MSN0040
  50 P1D-C040MSN0050
  80 P1D-C040MSN0080
  100 P1D-C040MSN0100
  125 P1D-C040MSN0125
  160 P1D-C040MSN0160
  200 P1D-C040MSN0200
  250 P1D-C040MSN0250
  320 P1D-C040MSN0320
  400 P1D-C040MSN0400
  500 P1D-C040MSN0500
 50 25 P1D-C050MSN0025
Conn. G1/4 40 P1D-C050MSN0040
  50 P1D-C050MSN0050
  80 P1D-C050MSN0080
  100 P1D-C050MSN0100
  125 P1D-C050MSN0125
  160 P1D-C050MSN0160
  200 P1D-C050MSN0200
  250 P1D-C050MSN0250
  320 P1D-C050MSN0320
  400 P1D-C050MSN0400
  500 P1D-C050MSN0500
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
 63 25 P1D-C063MSN0025
Conn. G3/8 40 P1D-C063MSN0040
  50 P1D-C063MSN0050
  80 P1D-C063MSN0080
  100 P1D-C063MSN0100
  125 P1D-C063MSN0125
  160 P1D-C063MSN0160
  200 P1D-C063MSN0200
  250 P1D-C063MSN0250
  320 P1D-C063MSN0320
  400 P1D-C063MSN0400
  500 P1D-C063MSN0500
 80 25 P1D-C080MSN0025
Conn. G3/8 40 P1D-C080MSN0040
  50 P1D-C080MSN0050
  80 P1D-C080MSN0080
  100 P1D-C080MSN0100
  125 P1D-C080MSN0125
  160 P1D-C080MSN0160
  200 P1D-C080MSN0200
  250 P1D-C080MSN0250
  320 P1D-C080MSN0320
  400 P1D-C080MSN0400
  500 P1D-C080MSN0500
 100 25 P1D-C100MSN0025
Conn. G1/2 40 P1D-C100MSN0040
  50 P1D-C100MSN0050
  80 P1D-C100MSN0080
  100 P1D-C100MSN0100
  125 P1D-C100MSN0125
  160 P1D-C100MSN0160
  200 P1D-C100MSN0200
  250 P1D-C100MSN0250
  320 P1D-C100MSN0320
  400 P1D-C100MSN0400
  500 P1D-C100MSN0500
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
 125 25 P1D-C125MSN0025
Conn. G1/2 40 P1D-C125MSN0040
  50 P1D-C125MSN0050
  80 P1D-C125MSN0080
  100 P1D-C125MSN0100
  125 P1D-C125MSN0125
  160 P1D-C125MSN0160
  200 P1D-C125MSN0200
  250 P1D-C125MSN0250
  320 P1D-C125MSN0320
  400 P1D-C125MSN0400
  500 P1D-C125MSN0500
The cylinders are supplied complete with one
stainless steel piston rod nut.
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
 P 1 D  – C 0 4 0 M S N 0 2 5 0
P1D Ultra Clean without sensor function
is defined by the letter C in position 5,
N	in	position	11	and	the	15-digit	order
code.
Cylinder version
C Ultra Clean